
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

2 
64 
73 
88 
11 
74 
57 
17 
31 

121 
19 
67 
14 
26 
92 

9 
03 
12 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
2 
9 

10 
11 
12 

3 
1 

13 

Class 

STL 
HP 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
STL 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
STL 
B -S p e c  
SM 

Name 

John Elder 
Daniel Meller 
Bret Prange 
Samantha Silver 
Matthew Novak 
Chris Craft 
Steven Kohls 
Paul Gilbert 
Avery Stuckart 
Roger Pogorzelski 
Nolan Elder 
Sam Arndt 
Mike Soward 
Christopher Tipper 
John Haluska 
Jack Sparks 
Jonathan Wickert 
Callahan Kohls 

Best Tm 

1:20.645 
1:22.556 
1:22.641 
1:22.682 
1:23.045 
1:23.254 
1:23.413 
1:24.317 
1:24.407 
1:24.974 
1:25.629 
1:25.711 
1:26.490 
1:26.735 
1:27.180 
1:27.562 
1:30.351 
1:48.448 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 
Datsun 210 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Honda Civic 
Chevrolet Sonic 
Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Bloomington MN 

Milwaukee WI 

Twin Lakes WI 

Saint Paul MN 

West Chicago IL 

Pillager MN 

Elm Grove WI 

Davenport IA 

Hartland WI 

Mount Prospect IL 

Lakeville MN 

Beaver Dam WI 

Sioux Falls SD 

Palatine IL 

West Des Moines IA 

Saint Charles IL 

Janesville WI 

Elm Grove WI 

Member_ID 

266027 

288414 

530532 

424412 

651709 

454442 

454661 

72708 

520475 

384053 

649924 

669062 

513554 

665018 

501973 

651763 

440740 

534025 

Region 

LOL 
Milw 
Milw 
LOL 
CHI 
LOL 
Milw 
GtRv 
Milw 
CHI 
LOL 
Temp  
CDR 
CHI 
DMV 
CHI 
BVR 
Milw 

Sponsor 

TRB Autosport 
Core Consulting 
73Motorsports/X-Factor Racing 

Zipprich machinery movers 

Johnson Electric Inc./ SLK leasing 
SmithAutoDavenport.com 
Black Tie Racing 
Niles Dental Center 
TRB Autosport 

Black Hills Racing 
Advanced Autosports 
Iowa Realty 
MGI MOTORSPORTS 
Turn 5 Motorsports / Olin's Auto Service 
Dad's Wallet 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/9/2021 9:24:31 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Paula Spencer 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Chicago Region - 21-R-20335 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

Grp 1=BG B-Spec LC HP GTL SM SPU STL/U ITE2 

Grp1=Sat Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 8:30:04 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

10/9/2021 08:30 

 SCCA Fall Sprints 
Double Divisional

 Saturday Group 1 
Qualifying Official
Posted 9:30 am



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

84 
18 
04 

136 
6 

50 
63 
90 
20 
69 
43 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 

Class 

SPO 
GT1 
GT2 
GT1 
ASR 
GT2 
AS 
SPO 
GT2 
T1 
AS 

Name 

Randy Rosenmerkel 
Paul Musschoot 
David Marshall 
Joshua Carlson 
Peter Jankovskis 
Bruce Nesbitt 
Phil Brabec 
Julie Riggen 
Tom Stanford 
Madhur Bawa 
Mark Kauffman 

Best Tm 

1:13.121 
1:15.972 
1:16.653 
1:16.764 
1:16.855 
1:18.410 
1:21.286 
1:21.303 
1:22.797 
1:30.189 
1:54.250 

Make-Model 

Pontiac Trans-Am 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Ford mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Lola T70 Mk3B Coupe 
Ford Mustang 
Pontiac Firebird 
Factory Five Cobra 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Corvette Htop 
Ford Mustang GT 

Hometown 

Burlington WI 

Marengo IL 

Glenbeulah WI 

Princeton IA 

Lisle IL 

Chicago IL 

New Lenox IL 

Dwight IL 

Orland Park IL 

Bolingbrook IL 

Richfield MN 

Member_ID 

165589 

281155 

446416 

662790 

337818 

110336 

513 

113665 

99040 

429542 

385528 

Region 

Milw 
CHI 
Milw 
GtRv 
CHI 
CHI 
CHI 
IND 
BVR 
CHI 
LOL 

Sponsor 

My Checkbook 
C+P/ Blackhawk Farms Raceway 
Marshall Masonry 
Enseva 
OakBrook Investments 
BrakeOMeter 
Saddlebred Cellars Vineyard 
Lyle Riggen 
Pote-Stanford Reporting 

MAKK Partners 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/9/2021 9:37:23 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Paula Spencer 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Chicago Region - 21-R-20335 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

Grp 2=ASR GT1-3 GTA GTX PX EP AS T1-2 ITE1 SPO SpecE46 

Grp2=Sat Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 8:58:40 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

10/9/2021 09:00 

 SCCA Fall Sprints 
Double Divisional

 Saturday Group 2 Grid 
Official
Posted 10:00 am



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

71 
35 

5 
15 
30 
06 
89 
03 
98 
28 
70 
04 
88 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
1 

Class 

FA 
FE2 
FE 
P2 
FA 
FA 
S2 
F5 
FX 
F5 
FX 
F5 
CFC 

Name 

Courtney Jahn 
John Witherspoon 
Alex Conger 
Martin Wiedenhoeft 
James P. Wright 
Robbie Egeland 
Charles Duncan 
Darrel Greening 
Dale Bahr 
William B Cobb 
Art Jahn 
Rick Eskola 
Nelson Lampert 

Best Tm 

1:10.386 
1:10.951 
1:11.530 
1:11.902 
1:13.255 
1:13.925 
1:14.911 
1:15.911 
1:16.427 
1:16.739 
1:18.835 
1:19.682 
1:23.022 

Make-Model 

Van Diemen FB/F1000 
SCCA FE 
SCCA FE 
Radical SR3 
Swift DB-4 
Formula Mazda 
Lola T90/90 
Red Devil BR-2K2 
FORMULA MAZDA 
CNB Milton Bana 
RALT RTR 
QC1 INVADER 
Van Dieman RF88FC 

Hometown 

Hartford WI 

Omaha NE 

Griffith IN 

Menomonee Falls WI 

Glencoe MO 

Barrington IL 

Cottage Grove WI 

Fond du Lac WI 

West Salem WI 

Cambridge WI 

Pardeeville WI 

Tomahawk WI 

The Villages FL 

Member_ID 

276478 

277058 

508018 

352618 

56962 

611207 

211466 

191044 

306763 

254308_1 

102394 

158574 

650279 

Region 

Milw 
NEB 
INR 
Milw 
STL 
CHI 
BVR 
Milw 
Milw 
Milw 
Milw 
Milw 
CHI 

Sponsor 

JahnAutosport 

ISPros Inc. 

T e a m  E g e l a n d  M o t o r s p o r t s / I n d u s t r i a l  S t e e l / S c a n d i n a v i a n  P o l i c e  a n d  f i r e  a s s o c .  J e f f r e y s  P r i d e  F o u n d .  

Pro Motorsports 

Clueless Racing 
JahnAutosport 
Lynn Eskola 
Highpoint Farms Racing 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/9/2021 10:13:59 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Paula Spencer 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Chicago Region - 21-R-20335 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

Grp 3=P1-2 S2 FA/C/E/E2/F/S/X CFC/F FST FV F5 

Gp3=Sat Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:27:55 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

10/9/2021 09:30 

 SCCA Fall Sprints 
Double Divisional

 Saturday Group 3 Grid 
Official
Posted 10:30 am



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

15 
5 

91 
6 
0 

69 
06 
29 

1 
42 
48 
03 
05 
45 
51 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

1 
2 
3 

12 

Class 

SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF3 

Name 

Rick Bartuska 
Jason Kubasak 
Justin Elder 
Peter Jankovskis 
Christopher Michalak 
Rob Sherwood 
Dave Tatge 
Dave Yahn 
Chris Prevenas 
Robert Barton 
Nolan Elder 
Elizabeth Martin 
William Douglas 
Steve Ross 
Frank Gigler 

Best Tm 

1:16.835 
1:17.054 
1:17.195 
1:17.219 
1:17.809 
1:18.052 
1:18.337 
1:19.210 
1:19.283 
1:19.397 
1:20.816 
1:21.165 
1:21.264 
1:21.421 
1:21.656 

Make-Model 

SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF 
SCCA SRF 
SCCA SRF 
SCCA SRF3 

Hometown 

Barrington IL 

Trout Valley IL 

Lakeville MN 

Lisle IL 

Saline MI 

Saint Louis MO 

Glenview IL 

HARTFORD WI 

Cedar Rapids IA 

Inver Grove Heights MN 

Lakeville MN 

Chicago IL 

Appleton WI 

highland park IL 

Chanhassen MN 

Member_ID 

314816_1 

473196 

259510 

337818 

640523 

315613 

444834 

135501_1 

291226 

650073 

649924 

448010 

111918 

514234 

608213 

Region 

CHI 
CHI 
LOL 
CHI 
DET 
STL 
CHI 
Milw 
BVR 
LOL 
LOL 
CHI 
Milw 
CHI 
LOL 

Sponsor 

Consumelz.com 
Mako Networks 
TRB Autosport 
Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

Warehouse Direct Workplace Solutions 
Green Flag Racing 
Elite Autosport 
My WIfe 
TRB Autosport 
Elite Autosport 
Racer For Christ 
Bulldog Security 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/9/2021 10:37:21 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Paula Spencer 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Chicago Region - 21-R-20335 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

Grp 4=4 = SR SRF  4A = SRF3 

Gp4=Sat Qualifying  4&4A 

Qualifying started at 9:58:30 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

10/9/2021 10:00 

 SCCA Fall Sprints 
Double Divisional

 Saturday Group 4 Grid 
Official
Posted 11:00 am



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

73 
12 

148 
57 
30 
32 

4 
26 
34 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
3 
1 

Class 

T3 
SMT 
T3 
SMT 
FP 
ITS 
FP 
SMT 
T4 

Name 

John LoGiudice 
Callahan Kohls 
John Iwata 
Steven Kohls 
Will Ostrowski 
David LaFavor 
Jeremy Schwarz 
Christopher Tipper 
Gerald Winston 

Best Tm 

1:19.672 
1:23.408 
1:23.785 
1:24.097 
1:25.288 
1:25.877 
1:26.701 
1:27.179 
1:30.431 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda MX-5 
Mazda Miata 
Honda Civic 
BMW 325is 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda ST2-2006 MX-5 

Hometown 

Hartland WI 

Elm Grove WI 

Oshkosh WI 

Elm Grove WI 

West Allis Wisconsin 

Shakopee MN 

Hartland WI 

Palatine IL 

Chicago IL 

Member_ID 

423869 

534025 

386296 

454661 

447185 

487675 

426369 

665018 

635191 

Region 

Milw 
Milw 
Milw 
Milw 
Milw 
LOL 
Milw 
CHI 
CHI 

Sponsor 

ABCD - After Breast Cancer Diagnosis 
Dad's Wallet 
Advanced Autosports 
Johnson Electric Inc./ SLK leasing 

Advanced Autosports 
- 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/9/2021 11:13:21 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Paula Spencer 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Chicago Region - 21-R-20335 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

Grp 5=FP T3-4 ITA-B ITC/J/R/S SMG/5/T S944 

Gp5=Sat Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 10:26:38 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

10/9/2021 10:30 

 SCCA Fall Sprints 
Double Divisional

 Saturday Group 5 Grid 
Official
Posted 11:20 am



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

2 
74 
11 
88 
12 
73 
19 
57 
17 

121 
31 
67 
92 

9 
14 
26 
03 

64 

Class 

STL 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
STL 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
STL 
SM 
SM 
B-Spec 

HP 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
2 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

3 
12 
13 

1 

DNS 

Name 

John Elder 
Chris Craft 
Matthew Novak 
Samantha Silver 
Callahan Kohls 
Bret Prange 
Nolan Elder 
Steven Kohls 
Paul Gilbert 
Roger Pogorzelski 
Avery Stuckart 
Sam Arndt 
John Haluska 
Jack Sparks 
Mike Soward 
Christopher Tipper 
Jonathan Wickert 

Daniel Meller 

Laps 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

Best Tm 

1:21.082 
1:22.685 
1:22.740 
1:22.972 
1:22.658 
1:22.801 
1:22.473 
1:23.878 
1:24.070 
1:24.876 
1:24.293 
1:25.497 
1:26.270 
1:26.886 
1:26.576 
1:26.472 
1:30.760 

Hometown 

Bloomington MN 
Pillager MN 
West Chicago IL 
Saint Paul MN 
Elm Grove WI 
Twin Lakes WI 
Lakeville MN 
Elm Grove WI 
Davenport IA 
Mount Prospect IL 
Hartland WI 
Beaver Dam WI 
West Des Moines IA 
Saint Charles IL 
Sioux Falls SD 
Palatine IL 
Janesville WI 

Milwaukee WI 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet Sonic 

Datsun 210 

Member_ID 

266027 

454442 

651709 

424412 

534025 

530532 

649924 

454661 

72708 

384053 

520475 

669062 

501973 

651763 

513554 

665018 

440740 

288414 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

CHI 

LOL 

Milw 

Milw 

LOL 

Milw 

GtRv 

CHI 

Milw 

Temp 

DMV 

CHI 

CDR 

CHI 

BVR 

Milw 

Sponsor 

TRB Autosport 

Zipprich machinery movers 

Dad's Wallet 
73Motorsports/X-Factor Racing 
TRB Autosport 
Johnson Electric Inc./ SLK leasing 
SmithAutoDavenport.com 
Niles Dental Center 
Black Tie Racing 

Iowa Realty 
MGI MOTORSPORTS 
Black Hills Racing 
Advanced Autosports 
Tu rn  5  M o to rspo rt s  / O l in 's  A u to  Se rv i ce  

Core Consulting 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Race Duration 33:06.456 

Printed: 10/9/2021 2:05:17 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Paula Spencer 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Chicago Region - 21-R-20335 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

21.231 

Avg. Speed 

84.814 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.082 

Best Speed 

86.579 

Best Lap by 

2 - John Elder 

 

SCCA Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

Grp 1=BG B-Spec LC HP GTL SM SPU STL/U ITE2 

Grp1=Sat Race 

Race (24 Laps) started at 13:02:43 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

10/9/2021 13:00 

 SCCA Fall Sprints 
Double Divisional

 Saturday Group 1 Race 
Official
Posted 2:15 pm



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

84 
18 
04 

6 
136 

63 
00 
50 
69 
43 
90 

20 

Class 

SPO 
GT1 
GT2 
ASR 
GT1 
AS 
SPO 
GT2 
T1 
AS 
SPO 

GT2 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 

DNF 

DNS 

Name 

Randy Rosenmerkel 
Paul Musschoot 
David Marshall 
Peter Jankovskis 
Joshua Carlson 
Phil Brabec 
Lyle Riggen 
Bruce Nesbitt 
Madhur Bawa 
Mark Kauffman 
Julie Riggen 

Tom Stanford 

Laps 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

22 

22 

22 

21 

18 

10 

Best Tm 

1:14.770 
1:15.247 
1:16.378 
1:17.001 
1:17.900 
1:22.302 
1:21.562 
1:18.816 
1:23.144 
1:27.631 
1:21.077 

Hometown 

Burlington WI 
Marengo IL 
Glenbeulah WI 
Lisle IL 
Princeton IA 
New Lenox IL 
Dwight IL 
Chicago IL 
Bolingbrook IL 
Richfield MN 
Dwight IL 

Orland Park IL 

Make-Model 

Pontiac Trans-Am 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford mustang 

Lola T70 Mk3B Coupe 

Ford Mustang 

Pontiac Firebird 

Factory Five Cobra 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette Htop 

Ford Mustang GT 

Factory Five Cobra 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Member_ID 

165589 

281155 

446416 

337818 

662790 

513 

282558 

110336 

429542 

385528 

113665 

99040 

Region 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

GtRv 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

IND 

BVR 

Sponsor 

My Checkbook 
C+P/ Blackhawk Farms Raceway 
Marshall Masonry 
OakBrook Investments 
Enseva 
Saddlebred Cellars Vineyard 
THP 
BrakeOMeter 

MAKK Partners 
Lyle Riggen 

Pote-Stanford Reporting 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Race Duration 30:42.721 

Printed: 10/9/2021 2:40:11 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Paula Spencer 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Chicago Region - 21-R-20335 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

23.236 

Avg. Speed 

91.430 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.770 

Best Speed 

93.888 

Best Lap by 

84 - Randy Rosenmerkel 

 

SCCA Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

Grp 2=ASR GT1-3 GTA GTX PX EP AS T1-2 ITE1 SPO SpecE46 

Grp2=Sat Race 

Race (24 Laps) started at 13:49:45 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

10/9/2021 13:45 

 SCCA Fall Sprints 
Double Divisional

 Saturday Group 2 Race 
Official
Posted 3:00 pm



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

5 
15 
35 
30 
06 
70 
03 
89 
04 
88 
28 
71 

98 

Class 

FE 
P2 
FE2 
FA 
FA 
FX 
F5 
S2 
F5 
CFC 
F5 
FA 

FX 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 

DNF 
DNF 

DNS 

Name 

Alex Conger 
Martin Wiedenhoeft 
John Witherspoon 
James P. Wright 
Robbie Egeland 
Art Jahn 
Darrel Greening 
Charles Duncan 
Rick Eskola 
Nelson Lampert 
William B Cobb 
Courtney Jahn 

Dale Bahr 

Laps 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

17 

14 

12 

10 

5 

Best Tm 

1:10.807 
1:11.365 
1:11.176 
1:12.176 
1:14.068 
1:15.311 
1:15.836 
1:14.380 
1:18.009 
1:19.192 
1:17.124 
1:10.665 

Hometown 

Griffith IN 
Menomonee Falls WI 
Omaha NE 
Glencoe MO 
Barrington IL 
Pardeeville WI 
Fond du Lac WI 
Cottage Grove WI 
Tomahawk WI 
The Villages FL 
Cambridge WI 
Hartford WI 

West Salem WI 

Make-Model 

SCCA FE 

Radical SR3 

SCCA FE 

Swift DB-4 

Formula Mazda 

RALT RTR 

Red Devil BR-2K2 

Lola T90/90 

QC1 INVADER 

Van Dieman RF88FC 

CNB Milton Bana 

Van Diemen FB/F1000 

FORMULA MAZDA 

Member_ID 

508018 

352618 

277058 

56962 

611207 

102394 

191044 

211466 

158574 

650279 

254308_1 

276478 

306763 

Region 

INR 

Milw 

NEB 

STL 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

BVR 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

Sponsor 

ISPros Inc. 

T e a m  E g e l a n d  M o t o r s p o r t s / I n d u s t r i a l  S t e e l / S c a n d i n a v i a n  P o l i c e  a n d  f i r e  a s s o c .  J e f f r e y s  P r i d e  F o u n d .  
JahnAutosport 
Pro Motorsports 

Lynn Eskola 
Highpoint Farms Racing 
Clueless Racing 
JahnAutosport 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Race Duration 29:01.391 

Printed: 10/9/2021 3:42:51 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Paula Spencer 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Chicago Region - 21-R-20335 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

5.905 

Avg. Speed 

96.750 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.665 

Best Speed 

99.342 

Best Lap by 

71 - Courtney Jahn 

 

 

TRO Worker Award Winners
J Jordn, M Stegman, K Joiner, 
T Marx, J Mustonen

SCCA Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

Grp 3=P1-2 S2 FA/C/E/E2/F/S/X CFC/F FST FV F5 

Gp3=Sat Race 

Race (24 Laps) started at 14:47:55 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

10/9/2021 14:30 

 SCCA Fall Sprints 
Double Divisional

 Saturday Group 3 Race 
Official
Posted 3:55 pm



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 

No. 

91 
6 

06 
69 

1 
0 
5 

51 
29 
48 
45 
05 
42 
03 
15 

Class 

SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF3 
SRF 
SRF3 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
1 
2 

11 
3 

DNF 

Name 

Justin Elder 
Peter Jankovskis 
Dave Tatge 
Rob Sherwood 
Chris Prevenas 
Christopher Michalak 
Jason Kubasak 
Frank Gigler 
Dave Yahn 
Nolan Elder 
Steve Ross 
William Douglas 
Robert Barton 
Elizabeth Martin 
Rick Bartuska 

Laps 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

19 

19 

5 

Best Tm 

1:17.010 
1:16.928 
1:18.180 
1:17.446 
1:18.248 
1:17.600 
1:18.280 
1:20.200 
1:19.266 
1:19.798 
1:20.659 
1:21.538 
1:19.610 
1:22.359 
1:18.059 

Hometown 

Lakeville MN 
Lisle IL 
Glenview IL 
Saint Louis MO 
Cedar Rapids IA 
Saline MI 
Trout Valley IL 
Chanhassen MN 
HARTFORD WI 
Lakeville MN 
highland park IL 
Appleton WI 
Inv e r G ro v e  He igh t s  M N  
Chicago IL 
Barrington IL 

Make-Model 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF3 

Member_ID 

259510 

337818 

444834 

315613 

291226 

640523 

473196 

608213 

135501_1 

649924 

514234 

111918 

650073 

448010 

314816_1 

Region 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

STL 

BVR 

DET 

CHI 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

Sponsor 

TRB Autosport 
E l i te  A utospo rt /O ak B rook  Inv e stm ents  
W a re house  D i re ct  W ork p la ce  So lu t ions  

Elite Autosport 

Mako Networks 

Green Flag Racing 
TRB Autosport 
Bulldog Security 
Racer For Christ 
My WIfe 
Elite Autosport 
Consumelz.com 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Race Duration 31:14.294 

Printed: 10/9/2021 4:17:30 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Paula Spencer 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Chicago Region - 21-R-20335 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.288 

Avg. Speed 

89.890 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.928 

Best Speed 

91.254 

Best Lap by 

6 - Peter Jankovskis 

 

 

TRO Worker Award Winners
J Jordn, M Stegman, K Joiner, 
T Marx, J Mustonen

SCCA Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

Grp 4=4 = SR SRF  4A = SRF3 

Gp4=Sat Race  4&4A 

Race (24 Laps) started at 15:29:29 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

10/9/2021 15:15 

 SCCA Fall Sprints 
Double Divisional

 Saturday Group 4 Race 
Official
Posted 4:40 pm



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 

No. 

73 
148 

12 
57 
30 
32 
26 
34 

4 

Class 

T3 
T3 
SMT 
SMT 
FP 
ITS 
SMT 
T4 
FP 

PIC 

1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
3 
1 

DNF 

Name 

John LoGiudice 
John Iwata 
Callahan Kohls 
Steven Kohls 
Will Ostrowski 
David LaFavor 
Christopher Tipper 
Gerald Winston 
Jeremy Schwarz 

Laps 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

23 

22 

22 

10 

Best Tm 

1:19.810 
1:22.218 
1:23.036 
1:23.947 
1:22.971 
1:26.563 
1:26.792 
1:27.945 
1:24.878 

Hometown 

Hartland WI 
Oshkosh WI 
Elm Grove WI 
Elm Grove WI 
West Allis Wisconsin 
Shakopee MN 
Palatine IL 
Chicago IL 
Hartland WI 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic 

BMW 325is 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda ST2-2006 MX-5 

Mazda MX5 

Member_ID 

423869 

386296 

534025 

454661 

447185 

487675 

665018 

635191 

426369 

Region 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

Sponsor 

A B C D - Af te r B reast  C ance r D iagnosis 
Advanced Autosports 
Dad's Wallet 
Johnson Electric Inc./ SLK leasing 

Advanced Autosports 
- 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Race Duration 32:19.312 

Printed: 10/9/2021 5:17:19 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Paula Spencer 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Chicago Region - 21-R-20335 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1:08.648 

Avg. Speed 

86.430 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.810 

Best Speed 

87.959 

Best Lap by 

73 - John LoGiudice 

 

 

TRO Worker Award Winners
J Jordn, M Stegman, K Joiner, 
T Marx, J Mustonen

SCCA Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

Grp 5=FP T3-4 ITA-B ITC/J/R/S SMG/5/T S944 

Gp5=Sat Race 

Race (24 Laps) started at 16:13:28 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

10/9/2021 16:00 

 SCCA Fall Sprints 
Double Divisional

 Saturday Group 5 Race 
Official
Posted 5:25 pm


